
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Our ‘Dates for Diary’  list  below includes most of the  events and activities which will take 

place during next half term.  The list is by no means exhaustive but we will ensure that you 

receive updated information as and when available. Details for  many of the events listed 

will be sent out at a later date for  those children involved in a particular activity. 

 
Dates for the Diary:  Please find below an updated list of diary dates: 

If you need any further details or have a query please let us know. 

May  
Friday 24th May School closes for half term holiday 

June  
Monday 3rd June School re-opens 

Tuesday 4th June Year 6 Cricket Team at Mainsforth Cricket Club for 
Cricket tournament  

Wednesday 5th June Year 2 visit to Durham Cathedral – details to follow 

Wednesday 5th June Year 6 Golf – Woodham Golf Club  

Friday 7th to Sunday 9th  Year 6 Residential Visit to Patterdale Hall 

Monday 10th June Maths Roadshow  at Spennymoor Educational 
Development Centre – details to follow 

Tuesday 11th June Year 6 leavers service Durham Cathedral – details 
to follow 

Tuesday 11th June After School Event - Sedgefield Dash – details to 
follow. 

Wednesday 12th June` Reception/Year 6/Sports Teams photographs 

HALF TERM HOLIDAYS  
 

Just a reminder that the school closes tonight for the half term holidays 
and re-opens on  
Monday 3rd June  

 
We hope you all enjoy the break 

 

      



Wednesday 12th June Year 4 Gardening Workshop – Hackworth Park – 
details to follow 

Thursday 13th June Year 1 visit to the Locomotion – details to follow 

Friday 14th June 9.00am 9.00a.m. Year 1 Father’s Day Assembly followed by 
refreshments  

Monday 17th June  Reception Class Special Father’s Day Lunch – 
details to follow 

Thursday 20th June AM 10.45a.m. Nursery and Reception  Sports  

Thursday 20th June PM  1.30pm - Year 1 to Year 6 Sports Day 

Friday 21st June Teams from Year 5 and Year 6 Multi skills at St. 
Mary’s School, Newton Aycliffe – Details to follow 

Friday 21st June 9.00 Year 2 Assembly followed by refreshments 

Friday 21st June Music Service The Big Play at St John’s – details to 
follow  

Week commencing 24th June Year 5 Curriculum Week at Bishop Auckland 
Schools – details to follow 

Monday 24th June Nursery & Reception visit to Blue Reed Aquarium  
Details to follow  

Tuesday 25th June Year 4 Primary Olympics - Sedgefield Community 
College – details to follow  

Friday 28th June  9.00 Year 3 Assembly followed by refreshments 

July   
Monday 1st July  Year 5 Cricket Team – Cricket Tournament at  

Newton Aycliffe Cricket Club – details to follow 

Thursday 4th July Teams from Year 3 and Year 4 – Sports Skills at 
Oakleaf Sports Complex Newton Aycliffe – details to 
follow  

Friday 5th July 9.00 Reception Assembly followed by refreshments 

Friday 5th July 2:00pm Parents/Carers invited to attend our Summer Music 
Concert – details to follow for those children who will 
be taking part. 

Week Commencing 8th July – No Extra Curriculum Clubs 

Tuesday 9th July & Thursday 
11th July 

Parents Evening 

Wednesday 10th, Thursday 
11th & Friday 12th July 

Year 6 Induction days at Bishop Barrington and King 
James schools. 

Thursday 11th & Friday 12th 
July 

Year 6 Induction day at St John’s School 

Tuesday 16th  July Years 1 – 6 Educational Visit to Seaham Beach –  
Details to follow 

Thursday 18th July  Year 6 Leavers Production  

Friday 19th July 9.00a.m. Year 6 Leavers Assembly followed by 
refreshments  

Friday 19th July School closes for Summer holidays 

Thursday 5th September  School Re-opens for the new academic year  

 



                        
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


